11/10/201

gid LastName

418 MCVEY

427 THAYER

Totals:

Drawer

$33.49

$201.63

$235.12

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

GA

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($87.01) $0.00 12

($276.42) $0.00 21

($363.43) 33

Handle Net Handle

$120.50 $120.50
$478.05 $478.05
$598.55 $598.55

$0.00

$0.00

58

76



