Drawer Report GA

11/10/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
418 MCVEY	\$33.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$87.01)	\$0.00	12	\$120.50	\$120.50	\$0.00	18
427 THAYER	\$201.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$276.42)	\$0.00	21	\$478.05	\$478.05	\$0.00	58
Totals:	\$235.12			(\$363.43)		33	\$598.55	\$598.55		76